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Calendar of Margarita Delgado 

Deputy Governor of the Banco de España and Member 
of the Supervisory Board of the European Central 
Bank’s Single Supervisory Mechanism 

May 2019 

Date  Meeting/Event Location 

Monday, 6 May Opening remarks at the Seminar on Financial Risks 
Management in Central Banking, organised by the Center 
for Latin American Monetary Studies (CEMLA) and the 
Banco de España 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Executive Commission of the Banco de España  Madrid 

Wednesday, 8 May 
Opening remarks at the XXVI  Financial Sector Meeting –
“Construyendo la banca del futuro”, organised by 
Deloitte, ABC and Sociedad de Tasación 

Madrid 

Thursday, 9 May Meeting with Ernst & Young. Current economic and 
financial affairs 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Friday, 10 May Meeting with media Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Executive Commission of the Banco de España  Madrid 

Saturday, 11 May and 
Sunday, 12 May 

Committee on the Global Financial System (CGFS) Basel 

Monday, 13 May Management Committee of the Fund for the Orderly 
Restructuring of the Spanish Banking Sector (FROB) 

Madrid 

Tuesday, 14 May Executive Commission of the Banco de España  Madrid 

 Governing Council of the Banco de España Madrid 

Thursday, 16 May and 
Friday, 17 May 

Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank’s Single 
Supervisory Mechanism (SSM) 

Bank of Portugal, 
Lisbon 
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Tuesday, 21 May Participation in the panel Small banking 
institutions/financial cooperatives, as part of the High 
Level Meeting for Europe on Banking Supervision, 
organised by BCBS-BSCEE-FSI 

Vienna 

Thursday, 23 May Executive Commission of the Banco de España  Madrid 

 Opening dinner of the 81st Plenary Meeting of the  
Group of Thirty 

Madrid 

Friday, 24 May Monitoring Committee of the Out-of-court Mechanism for 
Floor Clause Claims 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Tuesday, 28 May Executive Commission of the Banco de España Oviedo 

 Governing Council of the Banco de España Oviedo 

 Institutional visit to the Asturian Parliament Oviedo 

Wednesday, 29 May Council of the National Securities Market Commission 
(CNMV) 

Madrid 

Thursday, 30 May  Executive Commission of the Banco de España Madrid 

 Governing Council of the Banco de España Madrid 

Friday, 31 May FSB Standing Committee on Supervisory and Regulatory 
Cooperation 

Teleconference 

 


